
S.No Application Number Rank Name Fater's Name Gender Category Medium Status

1 251306018064 100009 VAISHALI SAXENA SARVESH KUMAR SAXENA Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

2 251306021577 100030 KARISHMA SAINI HETRAM SAINI Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

3 251306017712 100182 VANSHIKA GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

4 251306021853 100298 ANSHU SAINI KAMAL KUMAR Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

5 251306021746 101751 ALIYA ROSHNI GULZAR AHMAD Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

6 251306023307 104328 RIYA YADAV SANJEEV YADAV Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

7 251306021374 104989 DHARA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

8 251306021906 105773 KANGNA DHAWAN SUNIL KUMAR DHAWAN Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

9 251306020684 106526 SAHIL KHAN BABU KHAN Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

10 251306022767 106688 ANAMTA NOOR ARIF HASAN Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

11 251306005439 106989 ANIRUDH SAXENA VIMAL KUMAR SAXENA Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

12 251306021952 107092 RIYA GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

13 251306020336 107711 VANSHIKA GULATI MAHESH CHANDRA GULATI Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

14 251306023398 109217 AYSHA KHAN IQAN MOHAMMAD KHAN Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed
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15 251306022420 110825 SAAD IQBAL MOHD IQBAL Male OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

16 251306020737 111216 ASHWANI KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR Male SC
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

17 251306023438 111844 AFREEN KHAN REHMAT JAAN Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

18 251306022129 112146 AASHI PANDEY SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

19 251306021532 112886 SAMEERA MOHD AYAZ Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

20 251306023060 113576 RIDIMA SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

21 251306022250 113843 ALISHA SAIFI YUSUF ALI Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

22 251306017681 115058 KAPIL PAL KAMAL PAL Male OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

23 251306020771 115617 AKRATI SAXENA DHARMA PRAKASH SAXENA Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

24 251306023456 115699
MOHAMMAD YUSUF 
KHAN

IQAN MOHAMMAD KHAN Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

25 251306017817 117507 MOHD MUBASHSHIR QAMAR UL ZAMA Male OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

26 251306023331 117985 MOHD HAIDER KHAN IQAN MOHD KHAN Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

27 251306023110 119142 SHIVANGI KUMARI RAM GULAM Female SC
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

28 251306021673 119284 MANAS KUMAR PUSHPENDRA KUMAER Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

29 251306021744 119381 ANSHRA KHURSHEED KHURSHEED AHMAD Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

30 251306020096 120112 MAHAK SHADAB SHADAB AHMAD Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed



31 251306022820 120134 BHAVYA PATHAK SANJAY PATHAK Female General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

32 251306021441 120775 MAYANK SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

33 251306023067 120873 YASH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR Male OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

34 251306018333 121311 ABDUL QADIR MOHD MAROOF Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

35 251306021464 121500 PRIYANK SHARMA NAVNEET KUMAR SHARMA Male General
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

36 251306021396 121687 MANTASHA MOHD HAROON Female OBC-NCL
UPTAC 

Counselling
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

37 PREERN250002423 MOHD SAMI KHAN MOHD SALEEM KHAN Male General
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

38 PREERN250005504 SHUBHANSHI GAUTAM NASRESH KUMAR Female General
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

39 PREERN250007689 ZIA ABUTURAB SAEEEDULAIN Male General
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

40 PREERN250007820 ARMANA NASIR NASIR HUSSAIN Female General
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

41 PREERN250011377 VIPUL KUMAR SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SAINI Male OBC-NCL
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

42 PREERN250013519 RISHABH SAXENA ANIL SAXENA Male General
Management 

Quota
Reported/ Seat 

Confirmed

Dr. MAYANK SHARMA
REGISTRAR


